(152) 200m - Chlapci 2014-2015 :: Beh D
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St.c.
(759)
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Meno

CIBULKA Marko
HUSAR Matej
GABA Karol
VESELY Oliver
KRAJCI Filip
VARADA Viktor

Cokoladova tretra 2023
Bratislava 23.05.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 8. 5. 2024 o 1:12

Nar.

2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015

Klub / Krajina

AO TJ Spartak Myjava
AO TJ Spartak Myjava
AO TJ Spartak Myjava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
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